	   	 1 	 part of your movement
 MBL line
Tyres, PU tyres,
tubes , infills & tyres
with insert for
manual wheelchairs
2	 part of your movement
 Tyres, PU tyres,

 1
00
1
Polyurethane tyres 20”-36”
C
 1
00
1
(3
7m
m
) Tyre sizes Part no.
Grey
Part no.
BlackInches ETRTO mm
20” x 1 3/8” 37-451 19 132061 132061H
22” x 1 3/8” 37-489 19 132261 132261H
22” x 1 3/8” 37-498/501 19 132262 132262H
24” x 1 3/8” 37-540 19 132461 132461H
26” x 1 3/8” 37-590 19 132661 132661H
Tyre sizes
mm
Part no.
Grey
Part no.
BlackInches ETRTO
22” x 1” 25-489 19 132251 132251H
24” x 1” 25-540 19 132451 132451H
26” x 1” 25-590 19 132651 132651H
	   	 11 	 part of your movement
C
 2
80
3
-
G
Tyre sizes Part no.
Grey
Part no.
BlackInches ETRTO mm
20” x 1 3/8” 37-451 19 132077 132077H
22” x 1 3/8” 37-489 19 132277 132277H
22” x 1 3/8” 37-489/501 19 132278 132277H
24” x 1” 23-540 19 132487 132487H
24” x 1 3/8” 37-540 19 132477 132477H
C
 2
20
5
Tyre sizes Part no.
Grey
Part no.
BlackInches ETRTO mm
20” x 1 3/8” 37-451 19 132071 132071H
22” x 1 3/8” 37-489 19 132271 132271H
22” x 1 3/8” 37-498/501 19 132272 132272H
24” x 1 3/8” 37-540 19 132471 132471H
26” x 1 3/8” 37-590 19 132671 -on request
C
 1
00
6
Tyre sizes Part no.
Grey
Part no.
BlackInches ETRTO mm
20” x 1” 25-451 19 132081 132081H
22” x 1” 25-489 19 132281 on request
24” x 1” 25-540 19 132481 132481H
12	 part of your movement
Suitable for tyre sizes
Inches
Suitable for tyre sizes